Invicta Capital, LLC / Invicta Advisors, LLC

Invicta is an advisor-owned company formed by a group of dedicated advisors that decided they want to only work with representatives who are committed to working in the best interests of their clients. In addition, they only have representatives they would be comfortable having as their own personal financial advisor. Invicta Capital, LLC is an introducing financial services firm registered with leading variable annuity companies, mutual funds, and share-keeper. Invicta Advisors, LLC utilizes TD Ameritrade Instituitional, Inc as their custodian while maintaining the ability to offer additional "fee for services."

Invicta does not offer any proprietary Invicta branded products. This allows registered representatives and advisors to be unbiased and have the flexibility to help you achieve your investment objectives.

Contact a representative today to experience their client first paradigm!

REPRESENTATIVES

ACCOUNT ACCESS

WORK WITH INVICTA

"We will only Approve Reps that we would feel comfortable allowing our parents or top clients to work with" - Aimee Toth Managing Director

Visit 606 Corbet Street PO Box 56 Tarentum, PA 15084

Call T: 724-553-6891 Contact atoth@invictacapitaladvisors.com

© 2018 Invicta Capital, LLC

Securities offered through Invicta Capital, LLC. Member FINRA/SIPC
Advisory Services offered through Invicta Advisors, LLC.
606 Corbet Street, Tarentum, PA 15084 724-553-6891
To check the background of this firm, visit BrokerCheck by FINRA